
1 

 

 

½ãìâºãƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½ãâ¡ß 

(½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ)  
 

MUMBAI HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD  
 

(A MHADA UNIT)  

........................................................................................................................................................... 

E- Tender Notice  
........................................................................................................................................................... 

 

Main Portal        :- http://mahatenders.gov.in 

MHADA portal  :- http://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

 

Deputy Chief Engineer (Zone-II) / M.B.R. & R. Board, Mumbai Housing & Area 

Development Board, Unit of MHADA 89-95, 1st Floor, Rajni Mahal, Tardeo Road, Mumbai-34, is 

inviting online digitally signed tenders in form "C" for the following works from the contractor 

registered under appropriate class with state PWD/MES/MCGM/BPT/CPWD/MHADA or other 

Govt. agencies/organization undertakings.  

Sr. No. Name Of Work. 

1 Providing Control Room operators for operating the Control Room 24 x 7 at 

Rajani Mahal, Building No.89-95, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034. 

 

The e-tender details will be available on the above portal from dt. 31/07/2019 . 

Those contractors who will  participating in e-tendering at first time have to get digital ID 

& password from the above portal. 

For any information and help for the uploading & downloading e- tender, bidder may 

contact to the service provider on any working days within  the schedule mentioned above on toll 

free contact no. 1800 3070 2232 or by email on eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in. 

  

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Dy. Chief Engineer (Zone-II) 

M.B.R. & R.Board / Mhada 
. 

 

 

 

 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
http://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in


2 

 

 

      ON LINE  e-TENDER SCHEDULE  

 

Sr. 

No. 
Stage Description Start Date and time 

1 Publish Date 31/07/2019,  

2 Document Sale start  31/07/2019,   12.00 pm 

3 Pre –Bid Meeting 05/08/2019,   12.00 pm 

4 Document Sale End 10/08/2019,   12.00 pm 

5 Bid Submission Start 01/08/2019,   12.00 pm 

6 Bid Submission End 10/08/2019,   12.00 pm 

7 Technical Bid Opening 12/08/2019,   12.00 pm if possible. 

8 Financial Bid Opening Financial bid opening date will be 

intimated online separately after 

technical bid scrutiny and appraisal. 

 

 

                     Sd/- 

Dy. Chief Engineer (Zone-II) 

M.B.R. & R.Board / Mhada 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

½ãìâºãƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½ãâ¡ß 

(½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ)  
 

MUMBAI HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD  
 

(A MHADA UNIT)  

 

ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔãîÞã¶ãã 

 

Main Portal   :- http://mahatenders.gov.in. 

MHADA portal  : http://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in. 

 

 

„¹ã½ãìŒ¾ã ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã (¹ããäÀ½ãâ¡ß-2)/½ãìâºãƒÃ ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÁÔ¦ããè Ìã ¹ãì¶ãÀÃÞã¶ãã ½ãâ¡ß, ½ãìâºãƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½ãâ¡ß, 

½Öã¡ãÞãã ãäÌã¼ããØããè¾ã Üã›‡ãŠ, ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ‰ãŠ.89-95, À•ã¶ããè ½ãÖÊã, ¹ããäÖËã ½ã•ãÊãã, ¦ãã¡ªñÌã Àãñ¡, ½ãìâºãƒÃ-400034 ¾ããâÞ¾ãã ‡ãŠ¡î¶ã 

ŒããËãèË ‡ãŠã½ããâÔããŸãè "Ôããè" ¶ã½ãì¶¾ãã¦ã Àã•¾ã ¹ããè.¡ºËî.¡ãè/†½ã.ƒÃ.†Ôã/†½ã.Ôããè.•ããè.†½ã/ºããè.¹ããè.›ãè/Ôããè.¹ããè.¡ºËî.¡ãè. ½Öã¡ã ãä‡ãâŠÌãã ƒ¦ãÀ 

ÎããÔã‡ãŠãè¾ã / ãä¶ã½ãÎããÔã‡ãŠãè¾ã ÔãâÔ©ãã ¾ããâÞãñ‡ãŠ¡ñ „ãäÞã¦ã ÌãØããÃ¦ã ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ‚ãÔãËñÊ¾ãã Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀãâ‡ãŠ¡î¶ã ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ.  

 

ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆãä‰ãŠ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ãã Ôãâª¼ããÃ¦ã ÔãÌãÃ ½ãããäÖ¦ããè ÌãÀãèË Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ã Ô©ãßãÌãÀ ãäª. 31/07/2019 [ªì¹ããÀãè 12:00 

Ìãã•ãñ¹ããÔãî¶ã „¹ãËºã£ã ‚ããÖñ. •ãñ Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀ ¹ããäÖÊ¾ããâªã ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆãä‰ãŠ¾ãñ¦ã ¼ããØã Üãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã. ¦¾ããâ¶ãã Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀ ãäªËñÊ¾ãã 

½ããØãÃªÎãÃ‡ãŠ ¦ã¦Ìãã¶ãìÔããÀ ¹ãÆ©ã½ã ãä¡•ããè›Ë ¾ãì•ãÀ ‚ãã¾ã.¡ãè. Ìã ¹ããÔãÌã¡Ã ¹ãÆã¹¦ã ‡ãŠÂ¶ã Üãñ¥ãñ ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ããÖñ. 

 ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã Ôãâºãâ£ããè ‡ãŠãÖãè ÔãÖã¾¾ã¦ãã ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ãÔãÊ¾ããÔã ¡ã…¶ãËãñ¡ / ‚ã¹ãËãñ¡ ƒ¦¾ããªãè ÔããŸãè ›ãñË ¹ãÆŠãè 

ªìÀ£Ìã¶ããè ‰ãŠ. 180030702232 ‚ã©ãÌãã E-mail Id eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in ¾ããâÞ¾ããÎããè Ôãâ¹ã‡ãÃŠ 

Ôãã£ããÌãã. 

  

  

 

        sd/-  

    „¹ã½ãìŒ¾ã ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã (¹ããäÀ-2)  

½ãìâ.ƒ.ªì. Ìã ¹ãì.½ãâ¡ß 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

‚ã.‰ãŠ. ‡ãŠã½ããÞãñ ¶ããâÌã 

1. ƒ½ããÀ ‰ãŠ. 89-95, À•ã¶ããè ½ãÖÊã, ¹ããäÖËã ½ã•ãÊãã, ¦ãã¡ªñÌã Àãñ¡, ½ãìâºãƒÃ-400034 ¾ãñ©ããèË ½Öã¡ã ãä¶ã¾ãâ¨ã¥ã ‡ãŠàã 

24 ¦ããÔã ÞããËãäÌã¥ãñ‡ãŠÀãè¦ãã ãä¶ã¾ãâ¨ã¥ã ‡ãŠàã ÞããË‡ãŠ ¹ãìÀãäÌã¥ãñ. 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
http://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in

